
City of Colleyville, Texas 
Direct and Overlapping Governme ntal Activities Debt 
As of September 30, 2023 
(Unaudited) 

Governmental Unit 

Debt repaid with property taxes 

Birdville Independent School District 

Carroll Independent School District 

Grapevine-Colleyvi lle Independent School District 

Hurst-Euless-Bedford Independent School District 

Keller Independent School District 

Tarrant County 

Tarrant County College District 

Tarrant County Hospit al District 

Subtotal, overlapping debt 

City of Colleyville (direct debt) 

Total direct and overlapping debt 

$ 

Gross Bonded 

Debt 

655,275,000 

288,580,000 

289,240,590 

295,350,000 

782,924,989 

376,120,000 

591,230,000 

448,410,000 

11 ,870,000 

Source: Debt outstanding data provided by each school district and county. 

Percentage of debt provided by the Municipal Advisory Council of Texas. 

123 

Percentage of 

Debt Applicable 

to Area 

0.06% 

0.30% 

24.61% 

1.30% 

3.68% 

2.53% 

2.53% 

2.53% 

100.00% 

$ 

$ 

Table 12 

Share of 

Overlapping 

Debt 

393,165 

865,740 

71,182,109 

3,839,550 

28,811,640 

9,515,836 

14,958,119 

11,344,773 

140,910,932 

11,870,000 

152,780,932 


