City of Colleyville, Texas

Table 12

Direct and Overlapping Governmental Activities Debt As of September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)

Governmental Unit	Gross Bonded Debt		Percentage of Debt Applicable to Area	Share of Overlapping Debt	
Debt repaid with property taxes					
Birdville Independent School District	\$	655,275,000	0.06%	\$	393,165
Carroll Independent School District		288,580,000	0.30%		865,740
Grapevine-Colleyville Independent School District		289,240,590	24.61%		71,182,109
Hurst-Euless-Bedford Independent School District		295,350,000	1.30%		3,839,550
Keller Independent School District		782,924,989	3.68%		28,811,640
Tarrant County		376,120,000	2.53%		9,515,836
Tarrant County College District		591,230,000	2.53%		14,958,119
Tarrant County Hospital District		448,410,000	2.53%		11,344,773
Subtotal, overlapping debt					140,910,932
City of Colleyville (direct debt)		11,870,000	100.00%		11,870,000
Total direct and overlapping debt				\$	152,780,932

Source: Debt outstanding data provided by each school district and county.

Percentage of debt provided by the Municipal Advisory Council of Texas.